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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Davis

STATISTICS

TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 159,934

54,367Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total 33.99%
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Bountiful City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

KATE BRADSHAW 6,250 24.55%

MILLIE SEGURA BAHR 5,108 20.07%

RICHARD HIGGINSON 4,462 17.53%

JESSE D. BELL 4,246 16.68%

BRET HUTCHINGS 3,405 13.38%

NATALIE BLUNDELL HAYES 1,984 7.79%

Total Votes Cast 25,455 100.00%

Centerville City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

ROBYN THOMPSON MECHAM 2,566 27.73%

GEORGE MCEWAN 2,295 24.80%

WILLIAM (BILL) INCE 2,080 22.48%

PAUL ROBERTS 1,370 14.81%

CORY LYNN BLUEMEL 942 10.18%

Total Votes Cast 9,253 100.00%

Clearfield City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

KENT BUSH 1,308 21.13%

NIKE PETERSON 1,216 19.65%

VERN R PHIPPS 1,022 16.51%

RUTH K. JONES 1,003 16.21%

CHRIS UCCARDI 873 14.11%

DEVIN PROUTY 767 12.39%

Total Votes Cast 6,189 100.00%
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Clinton City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

ANNA L. STANTON 1,644 25.40%

TJ MITCHELL 1,443 22.29%

BARBARA JEAN PATTERSON 1,225 18.92%

KAREN KAGIE 1,162 17.95%

ANTHONY "TONY" O. THOMPSON 999 15.43%

Total Votes Cast 6,473 100.00%

Farmington City Council - 2 Year Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

SHAWN J. BEUS 2,107 56.46%

CORY R RITZ 1,625 43.54%

Total Votes Cast 3,732 100.00%

Farmington City Council - 4 Year Term
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

AMY SHUMWAY 2,835 30.40%

BRETT ANDERSON 2,281 24.46%

SCOTT E. ISAACSON 2,262 24.25%

ALEX B. LEEMAN 1,948 20.89%

Total Votes Cast 9,326 100.00%
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Fruit Heights City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

DIANE D. ANDERSON (PIN) 767 25.60%

EILEEN S. MOSS (SAG) 743 24.80%

GARY ANDERSON 653 21.80%

SCOT REID (PIN) 551 18.39%

JEREMY CANTER (SAG) 282 9.41%

Total Votes Cast 2,996 100.00%

Kaysville City Council -  2 Year Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

ANDRE M LORTZ 3,626 50.71%

ZANE J. LARSEN 3,524 49.29%

Total Votes Cast 7,150 100.00%

Kaysville City Council - 4 Year Term
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN 4,491 23.86%

JOHN SWAN ADAMS 3,639 19.33%

MIKE BLACKHAM 3,340 17.75%

BRETT TARBOX 2,964 15.75%

TIM ALLEN HODGES 2,326 12.36%

STROH L. DECAIRE 2,062 10.96%

Total Votes Cast 18,822 100.00%
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Layton City Mayor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

JOY PETRO 6,123 52.98%

JOYCE FORBES BROWN 5,435 47.02%

Total Votes Cast 11,558 100.00%

Layton City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

DAVE THOMAS 5,503 17.96%

ZACH BLOXHAM 5,402 17.63%

CLINT MORRIS 5,263 17.17%

J. SCOTT CARTER 5,043 16.46%

SCOTT FREITAG 4,911 16.03%

CHRIS CROWDER 4,522 14.76%

Total Votes Cast 30,644 100.00%

North Salt Lake City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

NATALIE GORDON 1,674 23.71%

BRIAN J. HORROCKS 1,254 17.76%

STAN PORTER 1,246 17.65%

B. SCOTT ALLEN 1,089 15.43%

MANUEL DELGADO 994 14.08%

JAMES R HOOD (JR) 802 11.36%

Total Votes Cast 7,059 100.00%
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South Weber City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

QUIN SODERQUIST 939 24.40%

BLAIR T. HALVERSON 903 23.47%

LANDY UKENA 698 18.14%

Write-In: HAYLEY ALBERTS 625 16.24%

TAMARA (TAMMY) LONG 300 7.80%

Write-In Totals 1,008 26.20%

Not Assigned 383 9.95%

Total Votes Cast 3,848 100.00%

Sunset City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

BEVERLY K. MACFARLANE 385 19.15%

NORM NOYES 342 17.01%

CHAD BANGERTER 324 16.12%

RICKY CARLSON 292 14.53%

ANNIE O'CONNELL-TORGERSEN 279 13.88%

CHRISTY VILLANI 216 10.75%

Write-In: RYAN FURNISS 105 5.22%

Write-In Totals 172 8.56%

Not Assigned 67 3.33%

Total Votes Cast 2,010 100.00%
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Syracuse City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

DAVE MAUGHAN 2,354 25.86%

LISA WOOD BINGHAM 2,282 25.07%

SETH TEAGUE 2,024 22.23%

DOUGLAS J PETERSON 1,842 20.24%

Write-In: MIKE SPENCER 309 3.39%

Write-In Totals 601 6.60%

Not Assigned 292 3.21%

Total Votes Cast 9,103 100.00%

West Bountiful City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

JAMES L. AHLSTROM 685 19.31%

ROD WOOD 670 18.89%

JAMES BRUHN 618 17.42%

DENNIS DEE VEST 575 16.21%

ANDREW F. WILLIAMS 508 14.32%

JESSICA GERTSCH 491 13.84%

Total Votes Cast 3,547 100.00%
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West Point City Council
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

ANNETTE JUDD 1,062 23.91%

GARY L PETERSEN 1,031 23.21%

JERRY G. CHATTERTON 954 21.48%

ROLAND W. WHITESIDES 822 18.51%

NATHAN TOOLEY 573 12.90%

Total Votes Cast 4,442 100.00%

Hooper Water Improvement District Trustee
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

MARVIN ZAUGG 287 74.35%

ANGELA M. LUPCHO 99 25.65%

Total Votes Cast 386 100.00%

Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 4,489 61.62%

No 2,796 38.38%

Total Votes Cast 7,285 100.00%
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